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Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Amanda Ratte

Date
2023-01-13

Pay Period
2022-12-31/2023-01-13

Start Date
2022-12-31

End Date
2023-01-13

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2022-12-31

2023-01-01

2023-01-02

2023-01-03

2023-01-04

2023-01-05

2023-01-06

S| 7.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

27.00

Week 2

2023-01-07

2023-01-08

2023-01-09

2023-01-10

2023-01-11

2023-01-12

2023-01-13

7.00

7.00

5.50

7.00

7.00

33.50

Total

60.50

Deducted

personal reason
4pm-5pm(C.G.)

2023-01-04 - 2023-01-04 / Vacation

1.00

had the flu

2023-01-06 - 2023-01-06 / Vacation

7.00

2023-01-11 - 2023-01-11 / Vacation
had to leave yesterday at 4:00pm to pick up son from daycare due to seizure and fever, and today was 30 mins late for

work due to bringing him to the emerge.

1.50

Total

9.50

Total

70.00

Authorized Signature

Catherine Gull




